Street Name Milage Street Name Mileage
Affirmed Drive 0.12 Fairbrae Lane 0.13
Afterglow Lane 0.11 Faith Church Road 0.63
Aiken Cross Lane 0.11 Falling Stone Circle 0.49
Ainsdale Drive 0.53 Fantasy Lane 0.03
Alcona Court 0.05 Farm Pond Road 0.70
Aldridge Court 0.06 Farmingham Lane 0.33
Altara Lane 0.08 Fenwick Drive 0.59
Alysheba Drive 0.08 Filly Drive 0.41
Alyssum Lane 0.16 Finley Court 0.03
Amberlea Road 0.04 First Avenue 0.40
Andrea Place 0.02 Follow The Trail 0.08
Angora Court 0.07 Forbishire Drive 0.25
Apogee Drive 0.29 Forest Knoll Court 0.09
Arbor Hills Drive 0.19 Forestway Court 0.08
Archidamius Lane 0.05 Formosa Drive 0.07
Aringill Lane 0.50 Foster Court 0.05
Arrow Drive 0.19 Fountainbrook Drive 0.58
Ashburne Place 0.08 Fox Hunt Road 0.24
Ashland Drive 0.14 Frances Knight Place 0.05
Atherton Drive 0.18 Freeport Drive 0.17
Audubon Drive 0.17 French Scout Court 0.05
Austin Village Drive 0.05 Fripp Lane 0.12
Avaclaire Way 0.12 Frontier Circle 0.46
Aylesbury Lane 0.18 Gail Drive 0.17
Babbage Lane 0.11 Garden Oak Drive 0.47
Backstretch Blvd 0.28 Garden Web Road 0.15
Basin Court 0.03 Glenridge Court 0.08
Beacon Hills Road 0.60 Good Life Lane 0.13
Beaver Creek Court 0.09 Gray Farm Road 0.45
Belmont Stakes Avenue 0.39 Green Terra Road 0.16
Bianca Drive 0.20 Greenleaf Street 0.18
Biggers Brook Drive 0.17 Greenwich Park Drive 0.16
Bimlech Drive 0.12 Grover Moore Place 0.25
Blackfoot Lane 0.07 Guardian Angel Avenue 0.15
Blessing Drive 0.19 Guilford Court 0.04
Blue Heron Circle 0.04 Gwimmar Road 0.21
Blue Range Road 0.30 Hampshire Court 0.01
Blue Stream Lane 0.94 Hamstead Court 0.05
Blythe Drive 0.17 Harrogate Lane 0.13
Bow Brook Trail 0.24 Harvest Red Road 0.30
Bow Wood Trail 0.09 Hatton Road 0.11
Bradberry Lane 0.12 Haven Lane 0.03
Brandon Oaks Parkway 1.53 Hawfield Road 0.04
Braxton Drive 0.08 Helleri Drive 0.09
Breakmaker Lane 0.13 Hembywood Drive 0.60
Breeze Lane 0.20 Hercules Drive 0.12
Briarmore Drive 0.29 Heritage Pointe 0.08
Bridle Trail 0.24 Hillcrest Circle 0.14
Bridleside Drive 0.30 Hollingdale Court 0.03
Broad Plum Lane 0.18 Holly Park Drive 0.41
Brook Valley Run 0.81 Holly Villa Circle 0.60
Brooke Lane 0.09 Hollyhedge Lane 0.48
Brown Lane 0.08 Honey Tree Lane 0.14
Buckhead Lane 0.15 Horton Ridge Court 0.05
Buckthorne Court 0.04 Houndscroft Road 0.46

Street Name Mileage
Orby Ave 0.19
Oswald Court 0.04
Overwoods Lane 0.06
Paddington Drive 0.44
Paddle Wheel Lane 0.20
Painted Horse Drive 0.36
Palace Court 0.03
Park Road 0.57
Park Road West 0.16
Parkington Lane 0.03
Pawnee Trail 0.35
Peace Drive 0.08
Perennial Lane 0.13
Phar Lap Drive 0.15
Picketts Circle 0.68
Pine Cone Lane 0.20
Pine Lake Drive 0.36
Pinnacle Court 0.02
Pioneer Lane 1.18
Ponytail Drive 0.47
Potomac Road 0.32
Powder Mill Place 0.06
Preakness Blvd 0.15
Preserve Way 0.02
Red Lantern Road 0.68
Revelwood Drive 0.16
Ridgefield Circle 0.41
Rockwell Drive 0.36
Rogers Road 0.39
Rosewater Lane 0.56
Rosewood Court 0.04
Rural Farm Road 0.19
Russet Glen Lane 0.11
Sagebrush Bend 0.24
Sandbox Circle 0.33
Sandpiper Lane 0.06
Saphire Lane 0.15
Saratoga Blvd 0.81
Sardis Drive 0.07
Scarlet Oak Court 0.03
School Lane 0.03
Seabiscuit Drive 0.27
Sebastian Court 0.05
Second Avenue 0.30
Secret Garden Court 0.27
Sedgewick Road 0.58
Sentinel Drive 0.62
Shady Bluff 0.17
Shalford Lane 0.26
Shawnee Trail 0.14
Short Cut Lane 0.08
Shumard Circle 0.37
Silent Mist Lane 0.07
Simmon Tree Court 0.13
Singletree Lane 0.50




Burlap Sack Court
Caboose Court
Cabra Court
Cadberry Court
Calder Drive
Cameo Rose Lane
Camrose Crossing
Candle Glow Court
Canewood Lane
Canina Lane
Canopy Drive
Capricorn Avenue
Caraway Lane
Carissa Court
Carlisle Drive
Carol Avenue
Castleford Blvd
Catawba Circle
Cattail Cove
Centerview Drive
Chapman Street
Cherokee Lane
Chestnut Parkway
Chestnut Square Lane
Chimney Wood Trail
City Lights Drive
Clear Springs Court
Clearwater Drive
Cloud View Lane
Clover Hill Road
Colton Ridge Drive
Comanche Lane
Cooper Lane
Corrona Lane
Coulwood Lane
Council Fire Circle
Courtfield Drive
Coventry Drive
Craven Street
Credit Union Drive
Crismark Drive
Crooked Creek Circle
Crowell Lane
Curling Creek Drive
Currier Place
Dacian Lane

Dairy Glen Road
Dataw Lane

Dawn Light Road
Deer Spring Court
Deese Court
Defoor Court
Delacourt Lane
Delamere Drive
Demetrius Court
Desborough Lane

0.02
0.02
0.07
0.19
0.33
0.04
0.88
0.02
0.11
0.14
0.52
0.25
0.02
0.03
0.20
0.17
0.25
1.04
0.04
0.30
0.12
0.21
0.45
0.26
0.26
0.33
0.09
0.55
0.15
0.72
0.60
0.10
0.17
0.37
0.10
0.27
0.31
0.22
0.13
0.06
0.34
0.46
0.09
0.14
0.25
0.08
0.12
0.18
0.13
0.06
0.05
0.06
0.19
1.04
0.03
0.06

Hunters Bluff Lane
Hyde Park Drive
Independence Drive
Indian Brooke Drive
Indian Cross Trail
Indian Trail Road
Indian Wood Drive
Inlet Way
Innesbrook Court
Ivy Way

Jeweled Crown Court
Josey Lane

Julian Place

Julie Avenue
Kemp Road
Kennerly Drive
Keowee Circle
Keystone Court
Kinder Oak Drive
Kipling Court
Kona Lane
Kwanzan Court
Lachona Lane
Ladybank Court
Ladys Secret Drive
Laggan Lane
Laney Pond Road
Lauren Drive
Lavender Lane
Lavenham Place
Layla Manor

Lazy Day Lane
Ledare Lane

Less Traveled Trail
Liberty Lane
Lighted Way Lane
Lighthouse Way
Linstead Drive
Little Chapel Lane
Locust Run Place
Long Nook Lane
Longwood Court
Loudoun Road
Lugano Court
Lytton Lane
Magna Lane
Magnolia Trace
Manor Stone Way
Maple Leaf Drive
Maple View Lane
Marcell Lane
Marcus Lane
Marlebone Court
Master Gunner Drive
Matilda Lane

Matthews Indian Trail Road

0.03
0.72
0.08
0.33
0.16
1.40
0.18
0.06
0.04
0.10
0.03
0.05
0.10
0.08
0.17
0.34
0.40
0.04
0.56
0.04
0.11
0.02
0.08
0.11
0.40
0.07
0.26
0.18
0.07
0.07
0.06
0.08
0.11
0.24
0.11
0.10
0.34
0.28
0.07
0.05
0.25
0.06
0.15
0.04
0.24
0.78
0.05
0.66
0.13
0.18
0.04
0.27
0.03
0.22
0.11
0.54

Sipes Place
Skillbeck Road
Slew O Gold Lane
Spanish Moss Road
Sparkleberry Drive
Spring Fancy Lane
Stafford Drive
Stanbury Drive
Stevens Pride Court
Stoney Ford Lane
Stoney Ridge Drive
Stratford Drive
Streamlet Way
Sudbury Lane
Sugar Mill Road
Sultana Lane
Summerston Lane
Sunflower Lane
Sunnyside Circle
Sunshower Court
Symphony Lane
Talbot Court
Tatnall Lane
Teakwood Drive
Technology Drive
Terrapin Street
Thessalian Lane
Third Avenue
Thistledown Court
Thompson Court
Thorndale Road
Thurston Drive
Tolka Road

Top Flight Drive
Toquima Trail
Traffic Circle
Tranquil Place
Treeside Lane
Tremont Drive
Trigger Drive
Triple Crown Drive
Trophy Drive
Tuckaway Court
Turring Lane
Twenty Grand Drive
Union Grove Lane
Viscount Drive
Vivian Lane
Wadsworth Lane
Warren Red Way
Warwagon Drive
Waters Reach Lane
Wayland Court
Wellscroft Road
Westbury Drive
Westport Lane

0.42
0.16
0.14
0.30
0.23
0.21
0.02
0.62
0.11
0.15
0.32
0.18
0.57
0.09
0.08
0.10
0.17
0.10
0.45
0.05
0.31
0.03
0.05
0.24
0.51
0.28
0.14
0.39
0.06
0.22
0.56
0.22
0.05
0.15
0.06
0.18
0.04
0.06
0.51
0.25
0.41
0.07
0.10
0.20
0.15
0.26
0.09
0.01
0.15
0.12
0.12
0.33
0.07
0.17
0.31
0.04



Dewdrop Court
Doughton Lane
Doverstone Court
Downing Court
Dumont Court
Dunard Court
Dunbarton Road
Dunwoody Drive
Eagle Ridge Lane
Earlston Road
Eaton Avenue
Edenshire Court
Edna Love Drive
Elk Way
Elmsworth Lane
Elsmore Drive
Emerson Lane
Envoy Lane
Equipoise Drive
Fairbanks Court

0.05
0.30
0.06
0.12
0.03
0.11
0.12
0.39
0.20
0.13
0.45
0.25
0.13
0.22
0.04
0.23
0.24
0.12
0.12
0.02

Mcmillan Drive
Mendenhall Street
Midway Drive
Miesque Drive
Minden Drive
Monaco Court
Mondo Lane
Mountain Top Court
Murandy Lane
Mustang Drive
Navajo Trail

Nelson Lemmond Drive
Northland Court
Northwest Trail
Novivian Lane
Nutgrove Lane

Oak Alley
Oakwood Lane

Old Surrey Court
Onyx Lane

0.19
0.23
0.48
0.06
0.20
0.13
0.11
0.02
0.22
0.37
0.57
0.11
0.02
0.02
0.13
0.11
0.20
0.61
0.03
0.09

Whaley View Drive
Whippoorwill Lane
Whipser Ridge Lane
Whispering Way
Whispering Wind Lane
Wickerby Court
Wild Flower Place
Windy Hill Lane
Windy Rush Court
Wineberry Way
Wood Lake Drive
Wood Side Place
Woodkirk Lane
Woodmore Lane
Woodvine Court
Wyndham Way
Wynnview Road
Yellow Bee Road

Total Miles:

0.04
0.19
0.07
0.41
0.12
0.07
0.19
0.26
0.02
0.09
0.25
0.06
0.16
0.01
0.06
0.12
0.42
0.16

87.55



