

Street Name	Milage	Street Name	Mileage	Street Name	Mileage
Affirmed Drive	0.12	Fairbrae Lane	0.13	Orby Ave	0.19
Afterglow Lane	0.11	Faith Church Road	0.63	Oswald Court	0.04
Aiken Cross Lane	0.11	Falling Stone Circle	0.49	Overwoods Lane	0.06
Ainsdale Drive	0.53	Fantasy Lane	0.03	Paddington Drive	0.44
Alcona Court	0.05	Farm Pond Road	0.70	Paddle Wheel Lane	0.20
Aldridge Court	0.06	Farmingham Lane	0.33	Painted Horse Drive	0.36
Altara Lane	0.08	Fenwick Drive	0.59	Palace Court	0.03
Alysheba Drive	0.08	Filly Drive	0.41	Park Road	0.57
Alyssum Lane	0.16	Finley Court	0.03	Park Road West	0.16
Amberlea Road	0.04	First Avenue	0.40	Parkington Lane	0.03
Andrea Place	0.02	Follow The Trail	0.08	Pawnee Trail	0.35
Angora Court	0.07	Forbshire Drive	0.25	Peace Drive	0.08
Apogee Drive	0.29	Forest Knoll Court	0.09	Perennial Lane	0.13
Arbor Hills Drive	0.19	Forestway Court	0.08	Phar Lap Drive	0.15
Archidamius Lane	0.05	Formosa Drive	0.07	Picketts Circle	0.68
Aringill Lane	0.50	Foster Court	0.05	Pine Cone Lane	0.20
Arrow Drive	0.19	Fountainbrook Drive	0.58	Pine Lake Drive	0.36
Ashburne Place	0.08	Fox Hunt Road	0.24	Pinnacle Court	0.02
Ashland Drive	0.14	Frances Knight Place	0.05	Pioneer Lane	1.18
Atherton Drive	0.18	Freeport Drive	0.17	Ponytail Drive	0.47
Audubon Drive	0.17	French Scout Court	0.05	Potomac Road	0.32
Austin Village Drive	0.05	Fripp Lane	0.12	Powder Mill Place	0.06
Avaclaire Way	0.12	Frontier Circle	0.46	Preakness Blvd	0.15
Aylesbury Lane	0.18	Gail Drive	0.17	Preserve Way	0.02
Babbage Lane	0.11	Garden Oak Drive	0.47	Red Lantern Road	0.68
Backstretch Blvd	0.28	Garden Web Road	0.15	Revelwood Drive	0.16
Basin Court	0.03	Glenridge Court	0.08	Ridgefield Circle	0.41
Beacon Hills Road	0.60	Good Life Lane	0.13	Rockwell Drive	0.36
Beaver Creek Court	0.09	Gray Farm Road	0.45	Rogers Road	0.39
Belmont Stakes Avenue	0.39	Green Terra Road	0.16	Rosewater Lane	0.56
Bianca Drive	0.20	Greenleaf Street	0.18	Rosewood Court	0.04
Biggers Brook Drive	0.17	Greenwich Park Drive	0.16	Rural Farm Road	0.19
Bimlech Drive	0.12	Grover Moore Place	0.25	Russet Glen Lane	0.11
Blackfoot Lane	0.07	Guardian Angel Avenue	0.15	Sagebrush Bend	0.24
Blessing Drive	0.19	Guilford Court	0.04	Sandbox Circle	0.33
Blue Heron Circle	0.04	Gwimmar Road	0.21	Sandpiper Lane	0.06
Blue Range Road	0.30	Hampshire Court	0.01	Saphire Lane	0.15
Blue Stream Lane	0.94	Hamstead Court	0.05	Saratoga Blvd	0.81
Blythe Drive	0.17	Harrogate Lane	0.13	Sardis Drive	0.07
Bow Brook Trail	0.24	Harvest Red Road	0.30	Scarlet Oak Court	0.03
Bow Wood Trail	0.09	Hatton Road	0.11	School Lane	0.03
Bradberry Lane	0.12	Haven Lane	0.03	Seabiscuit Drive	0.27
Brandon Oaks Parkway	1.53	Hawfield Road	0.04	Sebastian Court	0.05
Braxton Drive	0.08	Helleri Drive	0.09	Second Avenue	0.30
Breakmaker Lane	0.13	Hembywood Drive	0.60	Secret Garden Court	0.27
Breeze Lane	0.20	Hercules Drive	0.12	Sedgewick Road	0.58
Briarmore Drive	0.29	Heritage Pointe	0.08	Sentinel Drive	0.62
Bridle Trail	0.24	Hillcrest Circle	0.14	Shady Bluff	0.17
Bridleside Drive	0.30	Hollingdale Court	0.03	Shalford Lane	0.26
Broad Plum Lane	0.18	Holly Park Drive	0.41	Shawnee Trail	0.14
Brook Valley Run	0.81	Holly Villa Circle	0.60	Short Cut Lane	0.08
Brooke Lane	0.09	Hollyhedge Lane	0.48	Shumard Circle	0.37
Brown Lane	0.08	Honey Tree Lane	0.14	Silent Mist Lane	0.07
Buckhead Lane	0.15	Horton Ridge Court	0.05	Simmon Tree Court	0.13
Buckthorne Court	0.04	Houndscroft Road	0.46	Singletree Lane	0.50

Burlap Sack Court	0.02	Hunters Bluff Lane	0.03	Sipes Place	0.42
Caboose Court	0.02	Hyde Park Drive	0.72	Skillbeck Road	0.16
Cabra Court	0.07	Independence Drive	0.08	Slew O Gold Lane	0.14
Cadberry Court	0.19	Indian Brooke Drive	0.33	Spanish Moss Road	0.30
Calder Drive	0.33	Indian Cross Trail	0.16	Sparkleberry Drive	0.23
Cameo Rose Lane	0.04	Indian Trail Road	1.40	Spring Fancy Lane	0.21
Camrose Crossing	0.88	Indian Wood Drive	0.18	Stafford Drive	0.02
Candle Glow Court	0.02	Inlet Way	0.06	Stanbury Drive	0.62
Canewood Lane	0.11	Innesbrook Court	0.04	Stevens Pride Court	0.11
Canina Lane	0.14	Ivy Way	0.10	Stoney Ford Lane	0.15
Canopy Drive	0.52	Jeweled Crown Court	0.03	Stoney Ridge Drive	0.32
Capricorn Avenue	0.25	Josey Lane	0.05	Stratford Drive	0.18
Caraway Lane	0.02	Julian Place	0.10	Streamlet Way	0.57
Carissa Court	0.03	Julie Avenue	0.08	Sudbury Lane	0.09
Carlisle Drive	0.20	Kemp Road	0.17	Sugar Mill Road	0.08
Carol Avenue	0.17	Kennerly Drive	0.34	Sultana Lane	0.10
Castleford Blvd	0.25	Keowee Circle	0.40	Summerston Lane	0.17
Catawba Circle	1.04	Keystone Court	0.04	Sunflower Lane	0.10
Cattail Cove	0.04	Kinder Oak Drive	0.56	Sunnyside Circle	0.45
Centerview Drive	0.30	Kipling Court	0.04	Sunshower Court	0.05
Chapman Street	0.12	Kona Lane	0.11	Symphony Lane	0.31
Cherokee Lane	0.21	Kwanzan Court	0.02	Talbot Court	0.03
Chestnut Parkway	0.45	Lachona Lane	0.08	Tatnall Lane	0.05
Chestnut Square Lane	0.26	Ladybank Court	0.11	Teakwood Drive	0.24
Chimney Wood Trail	0.26	Ladys Secret Drive	0.40	Technology Drive	0.51
City Lights Drive	0.33	Laggan Lane	0.07	Terrapin Street	0.28
Clear Springs Court	0.09	Laney Pond Road	0.26	Thessalian Lane	0.14
Clearwater Drive	0.55	Lauren Drive	0.18	Third Avenue	0.39
Cloud View Lane	0.15	Lavender Lane	0.07	Thistledown Court	0.06
Clover Hill Road	0.72	Lavenham Place	0.07	Thompson Court	0.22
Colton Ridge Drive	0.60	Layla Manor	0.06	Thorndale Road	0.56
Comanche Lane	0.10	Lazy Day Lane	0.08	Thurston Drive	0.22
Cooper Lane	0.17	Ledare Lane	0.11	Tolka Road	0.05
Corrona Lane	0.37	Less Traveled Trail	0.24	Top Flight Drive	0.15
Coulwood Lane	0.10	Liberty Lane	0.11	Toquima Trail	0.06
Council Fire Circle	0.27	Lighted Way Lane	0.10	Traffic Circle	0.18
Courtfield Drive	0.31	Lighthouse Way	0.34	Tranquil Place	0.04
Coventry Drive	0.22	Linstead Drive	0.28	Treeside Lane	0.06
Craven Street	0.13	Little Chapel Lane	0.07	Tremont Drive	0.51
Credit Union Drive	0.06	Locust Run Place	0.05	Trigger Drive	0.25
Crismark Drive	0.34	Long Nook Lane	0.25	Triple Crown Drive	0.41
Crooked Creek Circle	0.46	Longwood Court	0.06	Trophy Drive	0.07
Crowell Lane	0.09	Loudoun Road	0.15	Tuckaway Court	0.10
Curling Creek Drive	0.14	Lugano Court	0.04	Turring Lane	0.20
Currier Place	0.25	Lytton Lane	0.24	Twenty Grand Drive	0.15
Dacian Lane	0.08	Magna Lane	0.78	Union Grove Lane	0.26
Dairy Glen Road	0.12	Magnolia Trace	0.05	Viscount Drive	0.09
Dataw Lane	0.18	Manor Stone Way	0.66	Vivian Lane	0.01
Dawn Light Road	0.13	Maple Leaf Drive	0.13	Wadsworth Lane	0.15
Deer Spring Court	0.06	Maple View Lane	0.18	Warren Red Way	0.12
Deese Court	0.05	Marcell Lane	0.04	Warwagon Drive	0.12
Defoor Court	0.06	Marcus Lane	0.27	Waters Reach Lane	0.33
Delacourt Lane	0.19	Marlebone Court	0.03	Wayland Court	0.07
Delamere Drive	1.04	Master Gunner Drive	0.22	Wellscroft Road	0.17
Demetrius Court	0.03	Matilda Lane	0.11	Westbury Drive	0.31
Desborough Lane	0.06	Matthews Indian Trail Road	0.54	Westport Lane	0.04

Dewdrop Court	0.05	Mcmillan Drive	0.19	Whaley View Drive	0.04
Doughton Lane	0.30	Mendenhall Street	0.23	Whippoorwill Lane	0.19
Doverstone Court	0.06	Midway Drive	0.48	Whipser Ridge Lane	0.07
Downing Court	0.12	Miesque Drive	0.06	Whispering Way	0.41
Dumont Court	0.03	Minden Drive	0.20	Whispering Wind Lane	0.12
Dunard Court	0.11	Monaco Court	0.13	Wickerby Court	0.07
Dunbarton Road	0.12	Mondo Lane	0.11	Wild Flower Place	0.19
Dunwoody Drive	0.39	Mountain Top Court	0.02	Windy Hill Lane	0.26
Eagle Ridge Lane	0.20	Murandy Lane	0.22	Windy Rush Court	0.02
Earlston Road	0.13	Mustang Drive	0.37	Wineberry Way	0.09
Eaton Avenue	0.45	Navajo Trail	0.57	Wood Lake Drive	0.25
Edenshire Court	0.25	Nelson Lemmond Drive	0.11	Wood Side Place	0.06
Edna Love Drive	0.13	Northland Court	0.02	Woodkirk Lane	0.16
Elk Way	0.22	Northwest Trail	0.02	Woodmore Lane	0.01
Elmsworth Lane	0.04	Novivian Lane	0.13	Woodvine Court	0.06
Elsmore Drive	0.23	Nutgrove Lane	0.11	Wyndham Way	0.12
Emerson Lane	0.24	Oak Alley	0.20	Wynnview Road	0.42
Envoy Lane	0.12	Oakwood Lane	0.61	Yellow Bee Road	0.16
Equipoise Drive	0.12	Old Surrey Court	0.03		
Fairbanks Court	0.02	Onyx Lane	0.09	<b>Total Miles:</b>	<b>87.55</b>